

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B. S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5 3 1 4 / 2 0 0 6

S.A.I. L .

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

SAL E S T A X O F F I C E R R O U R K E L A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 1 6 7 9 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
S L P (C) N O . 5 1 6 6 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
S L P (C) N O . 5 1 6 7 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
S L P (C) N O . 5 4 8 3 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
S L P (C) N O . 5 7 6 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
S L P (C) N O . 6 4 6 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)

Date: 11/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Ku m a r J ain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suparn a Srivast av a, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Minocha, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Anil Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bh attacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Sau mya Kundu, Adv.
Mr. Dibak a r Borah, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. R. Neduma r a n, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Ku m a r, Adv.
Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.
Ms. Savir a, Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishr a, Adv.
Mr. B. Krish n a Pr a s a d, Adv.

:2:

Item No. 11 8

Ms. Hemantik a Wahi, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner shall take fresh steps within four weeks to complete the

service in the SL P s where service is not complete.

The served respondents are granted four weeks' time, as prayed for,
to file counter affidavit.

List again on 5.9. 2 0 0 7 .

(B. Sudheendra Ku m a r)
Registr ar

ns