

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5 3 1 4 / 2 0 0 6

S.A.I.L.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

S A L E S T A X O F F I C E R R O U R K E L A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 1 6 7 9 5 , 5 4 8 3 , 5 7 6 5 , 6 4 6 1 o f 2 0 0 6 , 5 1 6 6 , 5 1 6 7 o f
2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 2 9 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Siddharth Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Ku m a r J ain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishr a, Adv.
Mr Soman ath P adh a n, Adv.
Ms. Hemanti k a Wahi, Adv.
Mr R Neduma r a n, Adv.
Mr Avijit Bhattacha rjee, Adv.
Mr Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.
Mr V.G. P r a g a s a m , Adv.
Mr Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr Vika s Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr B.S. B a n thi a, Adv.
Ms Rash mi Singh, Adv.
Mr G.V.R a o, Adv.
Mr K a mlendr a Mishra, Adv.
Mr R Sathish, Adv.
Mr Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr Rajneesh Kr Singh, Adv.
Mr Rahul Shukl a, Adv.
Mr T.V.George, Adv.
Mr Rajendra Ku m a r Shastri, Adv.
Mr D.S.M a h r a , Adv.
Mr P r a n a b Pr a k a s h , Adv.
Mr Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr Sushil Ku m a r J ain, Adv.
Mr Ajit Ku m a r Sinha, Adv.

-2-

Item No.1 0

Mrs Anil K atiyar, Adv.
Mr Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr Khwai r a k p a m Nobin Singh Adv.
Mr K. K . M a h a l i k , Adv.
Mr Ajay P a l, Adv.

Mr Jatinder Ku m a r Bhatia, Adv.
Mr B. B. S i ngh, Adv,
Ms Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Mr Aruneshwa r Gupta, Adv.
Mr Ranja n Mozumdar, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 8 is granted four weeks' time for filing
counter affidavit.

List again on 1 7. 1 1 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

hj