

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5 3 1 4 / 2 0 0 6

S.A.I. L.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

SAL E S TAX OF F I C E R ROUR K E L A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WI T H SL P(C) NO. 16 7 9 5 of 2 0 0 6
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SL P(C) NO. 51 6 6 of 2 0 0 7
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SL P(C) NO. 51 6 7 of 2 0 0 7
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SL P(C) NO. 54 8 3 of 2 0 0 6
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SL P(C) NO. 57 6 5 of 2 0 0 6
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SL P(C) NO. 64 6 1 of 2 0 0 6
 (With office report)

Date: 17 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Aneesh Mittal, Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Ku m a r Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishr a, Adv.
 Ms. Hemantik a Wa hi, A Dv.
 Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishr a, Adv.
 Mr Ranj an Mozumdar, Adv.
 M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.
 Mr Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
 Mr Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.
 Mr V.G. P r a g a s a m , Adv.
 Mr Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
 Mr M. P. S ingh, Adv.
 Mr B.S. B a n t h i a, Adv.
 Ms Rash mi Singh, Adv.
 Mr G.V.R a o, Adv.
 Mr Ka mlendr a Mishr a, Adv.
 Mr R Sathish, Adv.
 Mr Manjit Singh, Adv.

-2-

Item No.1 1

Mr Pr a n a b Pr a k a s h , Adv.
 Mr Avinash Ku m a r Singh, Adv.
 Mr Gopal Singh, Adv.
 Mr T.V.George, Adv.
 Mr D.S.M ah r a, Adv.
 Mr Gopal Singh, Adv.
 Mr Sushil Ku m a r Jain, Adv.
 Mr Ajit Ku m a r Sinha, Adv.

Mr Y. P .M a h a j a n, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr Rajesh Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr Ajay P al, Adv.
Mr Khwai r a kp a m Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr Jatinder Ku m a r Bhati a, Adv.
Mr Rajesh P ath a k, Adv.
Mr B. B. S i ngh, Adv.
Ms Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Mr Aruneshwa r Gupta, Adv.
Ms Suparn a Srivastava, Adv.
Mr Neeraj Gupta, Adv.
Mr R.S.S h a r m a , Adv.
Mr S Than a nj ayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 8 is granted four weeks' time, as last
chance, for filing counter affidavit in SL P(C) No. 16 7 9 5 / 2 0 0 6 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

hj