



Mr. Praburama Subramanian,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.

Mr. Rajneesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Bachita Baruah,Adv.

Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi,ASG.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

mr. Y.P. Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. Amey Nargolkar,Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna,Adv.

...3/-

- 3 -

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak,Adv.

Mr. Dharendra Pratap Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions shall stand over for four weeks in order to enable learned counsel for the respondents to file counter affidavit.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Court Master