



Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh S. Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Manjeet Singh, AAG.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.

NCT, Delhi:

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG.  
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Vimla Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG.  
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Ganthia, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Sahay, Adv.  
Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

2

Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.  
Ms. Ananya Kar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Khawairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Matters to stand over for two weeks.

(N. Annapurna)  
AR-cum-PS

(Madhu Saxena)  
Asstt. Registrar

