



Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Amey Nargolkar, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr. S. J. Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Prabvramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.  
sMr. Rishi Jain, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.  
Mr. Debjani Das Purkayastha, Adv.  
Mr. Bidyabrata Acharyya, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

3

Mr. Anil K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.  
Mrs. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

Mr. Navneet Kumar, Adv.  
M/S Corporate Law Group

Mr. Khawairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sapam Biswajit M., Adv.

Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. V. Pattabhiram, Adv.

Mr. Anil Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Alka Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Chhaya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

4

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In terms of the request made, adjourn for eight weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER