



Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG  
Ms. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Bahi  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. Shailendra Kr. Mishra

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kr. Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumarau, Adv.  
Mr. C.K.R. Leninsakar, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.  
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.

3

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.  
Mrs. S. Geetha, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Kumar

Ms. Chhaya Kumari, Adv.  
For Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma  
For Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Bhushan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.  
Ms. Ritu Raj, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Mrs. Sarbani Kar, Adv.  
Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha, Adv.

Ms. Varitka Sahay  
For M/s. Corporate Law Group

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. P. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for eight weeks in terms of the request  
of the counsel appearing for the parties.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER