

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5314/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2006 in WP No. 334/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

S.A.I.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SALES TAX OFFICER ROURKELA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5765 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5483 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6461 of 2006

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional affidavit and with
prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16795 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5166 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5167 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1787 of 2010

(With appln(s) for exemption from appointment of Official Translator
and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 1789 of 2010

(With appln(s) for exemption from appointment of Official Translator
and impleadment and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 1791 of 2010

(With appln(s) for exemption from appointment of Official Translator
and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 4730 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6680 of 2010

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

-2-

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG

Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv., Adv.

Mr. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Praburamasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Dr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Chhaya Kumari, Adv.

Ms. Anubha Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Suhil Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Khawairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.
Ms. S. Geetha, Adv.

Ms. Kriti Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Jain, Adv.

Ms. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Kr. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattarcharjee, Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.
Mr. Bidyabrata Acharya, Adv.

-3-

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Anita Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In terms of the prayer made in the letter
circulated, re-notify after six months.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master